
Clarinet in Bb  2

http://facebook.com/animatissimo

p

q =120

10

13

16

19

p

22

51

54

57

V.S.

60

 
Kouji Makaino

Arr. Gabriel Vizcarra

Bara wa Utsukushiku Chiru
from Versailles no Bara









 









    
      

       

                 
          

  

                           
  

       
                      

       
          

            

                 
  

       
                      

       
          

            

                 
          

  

                           
  



63

67

70

f

73

p

77

82

87

90

f

93

p

rit.rit. 97

 

















  

       
                  

                             

                             

                          

              
       

                      

                             

                             

                            

         
   



Clarinet in Bb  22


